O -

D G A WDN -

BILMA
BRUSCA

BLACKY DE JORD
BROUNI DE JORD

USITA CSV

AQUILES DE FLO

UKI
TESS GE
ALBA DEFLO

LEUNAM DE FLO

AVANC PROVISIONAL PER DIA 16 - 02 - 2014

APERTURA DE HIPODROMO A LAS 16:00 h.

12 CARRERA A LAS 16:30 H.

12 CARRERA

R. TRIAY
D.BOSCHMII

M. JUAN
S. SALORD

2° CARRERA

M. BENEJAM

M. FLORIT

P. GENER

J. GELABERT
F.J. CORTES

F.J. CORTES

2100
2100
2180
2180

2100
2100
2180
2180
2180
2180

158
288
969
1178

90
110
130
130

SO G A WD -

o A WD -

LEBROOK

32 CARRERA

F. RODRIGUEZ

QUENTIN DU BISSON G. DE OLIVAR
MEXHAMMER MARINCD. BOSCH M II

ANTONELLA HF
NEO DE NANCRAS
TUQUESA DE FLO

UTHA DURAN
OFRELON

QUITOU ROYAL

J.C.FLORIT
E. MARQUES
D. PONS

42 CARRERA
D.BOSCHMII

B. JOVER
J. GELABERT

PARFUM DES BROUE'R. TRIAY
SI POT SER CORNER R. PONS

TAMBOR

P. SALORD

2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100

2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100

170
180
180
190
190
200

210
220
240
250
260
260



